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CITY of CALABASAS

CALABASAS TENNIS & SWIM CENTER
MEMBERSHIP MONTHLY RATES
EFFECTIVE JULY 2024

[Citywide Fee Schedule Resolution]

Prime Time Tennis Prime Time Health Non-Prime Time Weekend Non-Prime Time
Memberships Memberships Memberships Memberships

Family $137.00 Family $97.00 Family $72.00 Family $40.00
Couple $119.00 Couple $77.00 Couple $56.00 Couple $31.00
Adult $97.00 Adult $59.00 Adult $49.00 Adult $28.00

Sr. Couple $88.00 Sr. Couple $53.00 Sr. Couple $49.00 Sr. Couple $28.00
Senior $71.00 Senior $34.00 Senior $40.00 Senior $21.00

H.S. Student $47.00 H.S. Student$34.00 H.S. Student$30.00 H.S. Student$18.00

Youth $34.00 Youth $18.00




